Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/2 Rev. 07/08/22
SPEC.2085.A.0821
Advantage Wrap (AW)
Field Selectable LED Wraparound

Fixture Weight lbs (kg) 6.5 (3.0)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/2 Rev. 07/08/22
SPEC.2085.A.0821
Type:
Advantage Wrap (AW)
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Family Length
Light Output
& CCT/CRI Voltage
Sensing
& Control Options1
AW 4 FS1 - Field Selectable
2,400 - 3,750 - 4,900 lm
3000 - 4000 - 5000K CCT
UNV - 120-277V Blank - None
IMWS1 - Integral Standalone Microwave sensor
ALBC - Airlink Blue (Integral AirLink Blue controller)
Blank - None
EM - Battery Backup
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: AW   4   FS1   UNV   IMWS1
LUMEN MAINTENANCE1
Ambient
Temp C Initial2 25K hrs.2 50K hrs.2 75K hrs.3 100K hrs.3
0 C 101% 95% 90% 86% 81%
10 C 101% 95% 90% 86% 81%
20 C 101% 95% 90% 85% 81%
25 C 101% 95% 90% 85% 80%
30 C 101% 95% 90% 85% 80%
40 C 101% 95% 89% 84% 79%Electrical Data (Amps)*
Wattage 120V 208V  240V 277V
20  0.17  0.10  0.08  0.07
31  0.25  0.14  0.13  0.11
42  0.35  0.20  0.18  0.15
PERFORMANCE
1 - Lumen maintenance values at 25°C are calculated per TM-21 based on LM-80 data and
in-situ luminaire testing.
2 - In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, Projected Values represent interpolated value based
on time durations that are within six times (6X)the IESNA LM-80-08 total test duration (in
hours) for the device under testing ((DUT) i.e. the packaged LED chip).
3 - In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, Calculated Values represent time durations that
exceed six times NA LM-80-08 total test duration (in hours) for the device under testing
((DUT) i.e. the packaged LED chip).
*Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%.
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
47.25”
(1200mm) 5.95”
(151mm)
3.31”
(84mm)
Description Order Number
AWLENS4 - AW 4 Replacement Lens 774309
CHSAW - 3” Chain with S-hook 774310
PMK - Pendant Mount Kit (3/8” IP) 24” 687400
PMK - Pendant Mount Kit (3/8” IP) 36” 681509
Accessory Ordering Information (Accessories are field installed)
DELIVERED LUMENS*
Lumens Wattage
3000K CCT 4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
FS1
20 2393 120 2505 125 2418 121
31 3581 116 3748 121 3617 117
42 4653 111 4870 116 4700 112
*LEDs are frequently updated therefore values are nominal.